Approved Proposals

From 5/23/2017 - 6/2/2017

New Course

Log
Number

9619-
2016

9629-
2016
9620-
2016

9626-
2016

Program

Code Title

Adult Language and Cognitive

SLP 420 Communication Disorders

SLP 421 Motor Speech and Fluency Disorders

SLP 422 Dysphagia and Voice Disorders

Change Course

Log
Number

9628-
2016

9625-
2016

9616-
2016

9617-
2016

9621-
2016

SLP 407 Disorders
Program .
Code Title

CSD 309 Diagnostic Audiology (Basic

(SLP Audiology)

30) udiology

CSD 302 Anatomy and Physiology of the

(SLP ; .
Speech and Hearing Mechanism

302)

CSD 304

(SLP Phonetics

304)

CSD 404 Audiologic Rehabilitation (Aural

(SLP Rehabilitation)

404) ehabilitatio

CSD 401 Neurological Foundations of

(SLP o .

401) Communication Disorders

Pediatric Language and Articulation

Credits

Credits

Details

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

Details

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs,
Change Course
Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number



Log Program
Number Code

CSD 100 Introduction to communication

Title Credits

ggiz_ (SLP sciences and disorders (Introduction 3
200) to communication disorders)
CSD 306
3(6)%‘6" (SLP  Speech Science 3
306)
9627- CSD 220 Communication Development
(SLP 3
2016 (Language Development)
303)
9615- CSD 200
(SLP Introduction to Hearing 3Science
2016 305)

Program Changes

College of Health Professions

Communication Sciences and Disorders

Log

Number Tite

9348- . )

2015 Master of Science in Speech-Language Pathology
Authors

Name Email

Beck, Teresa beckt@gvsu.edu

Bergman, Daniel bergmand@gvsu.edu

Karasinski, Courtney karasinc@gvsu.edu

Details

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Usage

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Title,
Change Course
Usage

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs,
Change Course
Usage

Details

Change Program
Admissions,
Change Program
Electives, Change
Program
Requirements


mailto:beckt@gvsu.edu
mailto:bergmand@gvsu.edu
mailto:karasinc@gvsu.edu

