Approved Proposals

From 5/23/2017 - 6/2/2017

	r		
		Course	۱
Τ.	C * *	Course	,

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9619- 2016	SLP 420	Adult Language and Cognitive Communication Disorders	2	New Required Course
9629- 2016	SLP 421	Motor Speech and Fluency Disorders	2	New Required Course
9620- 2016	SLP 422	Dysphagia and Voice Disorders	2	New Required Course
9626- 2016	SLP 407	Pediatric Language and Articulation Disorders	2	New Required Course

Change Course

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9628- 2016	CSD 309 (SLP 309)	Diagnostic Audiology (Basic Audiology)	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs
9625- 2016	CSD 302 (SLP 302)	Anatomy and Physiology of the Speech and Hearing Mechanism	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Number
9616- 2016	CSD 304 (SLP 304)	Phonetics	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs
9617- 2016	CSD 404 (SLP 404)	Audiologic Rehabilitation (Aural Rehabilitation)	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs, Change Course Title
9621- 2016	CSD 401 (SLP 401)	Neurological Foundations of Communication Disorders	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Number

Log Number	Program Code	Title	Credits	Details
9623- 2016	CSD 100 (SLP 200)	Introduction to communication sciences and disorders (Introduction to communication disorders)	3	Change Course Number, Change Course Usage
9624- 2016	CSD 306 (SLP 306)	Speech Science	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Number
9627- 2016	CSD 220 (SLP 303)	Communication Development (Language Development)	3	Change Course Description, Change Course Number, Change Course Title, Change Course Usage
9618- 2016	CSD 200 (SLP 305)	Introduction to Hearing 3Science		Change Course Number, Change Course Prereqs, Change Course Usage

Program Changes

College of Health Professions Communication Sciences and Disorders

Log Number	Title	Details
9348- 2015	Master of Science in Speech-Language Pathology	Change Program Admissions, Change Program Electives, Change Program Requirements

Authors

Name	Email
------	-------

Beck, Teresa <u>beckt@gvsu.edu</u>
Bergman, Daniel <u>bergmand@gvsu.edu</u>
Karasinski, Courtney <u>karasinc@gvsu.edu</u>